
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,687.66
2024-11-01 Donation	from	Maggie	Houseknecht txn_PVHKPLy $100.00 $1,787.66
2024-11-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/28	to	11/3 txn_MNHJ0oB -$0.87 $1,786.79
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Jen	Scinto txn_4dH7OPg $15.00 $1,801.79
2024-11-07 Donation	from	Janet	Flippin txn_p5HxObY $25.00 $1,826.79
2024-11-07 supplementals txn_gnHE5OV -$103.35 $1,723.44
2024-11-08 Mia txn_d7HvqZn -$50.00 $1,673.44
2024-11-08 Elizabeth txn_wNHKqmg -$50.00 $1,623.44
2024-11-08 Olevia txn_MNHJGoo -$50.00 $1,573.44
2024-11-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/4	to	11/10 txn_nEHBalZ -$9.63 $1,563.81
2024-11-12 Tonys txn_d7HrAgb -$48.17 $1,515.64
2024-11-14 Donation	from	John	Andersen txn_9KH4anE $50.00 $1,565.64
2024-11-18 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_yXHBZ87 $30.00 $1,595.64
2024-11-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/11	to	11/17 txn_mAHpaNl -$3.50 $1,592.14
2024-11-18 Supplementals txn_R2HaMGA -$108.68 $1,483.46
2024-11-20 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_MNHeJde $20.00 $1,503.46
2024-11-21 Donation	from	Carolyn	Sutter txn_WBH5Qzz $40.00 $1,543.46
2024-11-21 Donation	from	Brian	White txn_YRH09Nm $20.00 $1,563.46
2024-11-21 Donation	from	Carolyn	Sutter txn_ZeH8maB $40.00 $1,603.46
2024-11-23 Donation	from	Taylor	Grey txn_brHXOEK $50.00 $1,653.46
2024-11-25 Donation	from	Erin	Weber txn_0eHQXLm $40.00 $1,693.46
2024-11-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/18	to	11/24 txn_NQHEE5n -$10.60 $1,682.86
2024-11-26 Donation	from	Andrew	Suprenant txn_lZHPPVG $20.00 $1,702.86
2024-11-27 Donation	from	Jackie	Finch txn_nEH66PQ $50.00 $1,752.86

WITHDRAWN:	$434.80.	DEPOSITED:	$500.00. $1,752.86

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


